High Precision
Designed to meet the most demanding
customer specifications. The WMS is a
high speed high accuracy weigh module
with a readability up to 0.1 mg
Rugged Design
The 316L (1.4404) stainless steel hous-
ing with FDA-compliant seal and the rug-

Bellows of wash-down version NBR 50 Shore, black, antistatic mixture no. 13-NBR/033-50A-0099
Surface roughness of housing N7 or better
Order Information
With internal adjustment Without internal adjustment
Long base plate Short base plate Long base plate Short base plate
Labyrinth Below connector WMS104C-L WMS104C-L/10 WMS204-L WMS204-L/10
 30’008’490 30’008’493 11'149'500 11'149'510
WMS404C-L WMS404C-L/10 WMS403-L WMS403-L/10
11'152'100 11'152'110 11'149'600 11'149'610
WMS1203C-L WMS1203C-L/10 WMS803-L WMS803-L/10
11'152'200 11'152'210 11'149'700 11'149'710
WMS6002C-L WMS6002C-L/10 WMS4002-L WMS4002-L/10
11'152'300 11'152'310 11'149'800 11'149'810
Rear connector WMS104C-L/01 WMS104C-L/11 WMS204-L/01 WMS204-L/11
30’008’492 30’008’495 11'149'504 11'149'514
WMS404C-L/01 WMS404C-L/11 WMS403-L/01 WMS403-L/11
11'152'104 11'152'114 11'149'604 11'149'614
WMS1203C-L/01 WMS1203C-L/11 WMS803-L/01 WMS803-L/11
11'152'204 11'152'214 11'149'704 11'149'714
WMS6002C-L/01 WMS6002C-L/11 WMS4002-L/01 WMS4002-L/11
11'152'304 11'152'314 11'149'804 11'149'814
“Wash-Down” Below connector WMS104C-W WMS104C-W/10 WMS204-W WMS204-W/10
30'008'491 30'008'494 11'149'501 11'149'511
WMS404C-W WMS404C-W/10 WMS403-W WMS403-W/10
11'152'101 11'152'111 11'149'601 11'149'611
WMS1203C-W WMS1203C-W/10 WMS803-W WMS803-W/10